Iron Horse
HANDICAP
Name

CHAMPIONSHIP FLIGHT

GOVEA, RYON
OBERMEIER, GREG
GOVEA, TED
FARMER, CLIFF
MENDOZA, ANDREW
KRAUSE, PAUL
SHAW, JAMES
ALLGOOD, MIKE
MCMACKEN, SCOTT
CLARK, MICHAEL
WHITE, SID

FIRST FLIGHT

COX, C.C.
YOUNG, GARY
GOVEA, DAVID
GONZALES, RUDY
MUNOZ,DANIEL
CRISSEY, SCOTT
DAVIS, JIM
GONZALEZ, HONORIO
GAITHER, EDDIE
AVALOS, RUDY
PENA, DANNY
BROOKS, BILL
HAMPTON, JEFF

SECOND FLIGHT

BENTLEY, BRANT
JONES, RODGER
LANDEROS, ARTURO
BAKOURIS, PAUL
HNAT, TIM
HARVEY, JOHN
LOPEZ, VINNY
SMITH, GARY
SANS, BARRY
GIVENS, GREG
BIRD, JASON
NICHOLS, SCOTT
HALL, JACKIE

Front

37
38
42
36
40
45
46
41
44
45
50

44
41
42
43
42
47
47
43
42
45
43
49
52

a7
43
45
45
48
48
48
45
47
50
55
59
58

Back

38
39
40
44
41
42
39
44
46
46

38
40
40
42
46
41
41
43
47
46
48
44
48

49
50
53

Gross

75
77
82
80
81
87
85
85
90
91
95

82
81
82
85
88
88
88
86
89
91
91
93
100

86
87
89
90
93
94
95
93
93
97
104
109
111

HDCP

A FRPNMNNMNNOOR,WNDNPE

12
11
10

12
12
12
10
11
12
11
11
12

14
14
14
13
16
15
15
12
12
12
15

13

Net

74
75
75
77
77
79
83
83
88
90
91

70
70
72
76
76
76
76
76
78
79
80
82
88

72
73
75
77
77
79
80
81
81
85
89
95
98

Finish

el
mPhO0o~NOOAWNER

O©CoO~NOOOUTPA,WNPE

O©COoO~NOOUTA,WNPRE

$125
$100

$125
$100

$125
$100



THIRD FLIGHT

MCKINNEY,BILLY
QUALLS, BERT
ALSTRIN, JOHN
HROMCIK, EDDIE
BAUER, WAYNE
LATHAM, ZANE
ROWLAND, JOHN
GORDON, GARY
DROSTE,RON
SLUSSER, LEE
WHITLOCK, RICK
CORBIN, PAUL
FRAZIOR, DAVID

CLOSEST TO PIN
#5 PAUL KRAUSE
#8 LEE SLUSSER
#14 BILL BROOKS
#17 LEE SLUSSER

SKINS (42 PLAYERS)
#4 RYON GOVEA
#5/#17 C.C.COX

#10 BRANT BENTLEY
#14 JAMES SHAW

SIDEPOT ( 36 PLAYERS)
FRONT:5

BILLY MCKINNEY

GARY SMITH
BACK:-6/TOTAL:7
C.C.COX

BERT QUALLS

45
59
51
48
53
50
48
55
58
61
55
51
48

$30
$30
$30
$30

$84
$168
$84
$84

$20
$20

$60
$60

48
46
45
48
44
49
52
50
51
49
50
54
63

93
105
96
96
97
99
100
105
109
110
105
105
111

18
28
16
16
16
16
17
22
23
23
17
16
16

75
77
80
80
81
83
83
83
86
87
88
89
95

$125
$100



